

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1156 of 2016

Mukesh Agriya @ Guddu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

10/11/2016	Shri Deepak Jain, counsel for the appellant. Shri Adil Minhaj, P.I. for the State. On the request of counsel for the parties, list this case after four weeks. In the meanwhile, Registry shall prepare paper book. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge Sd/- R.C.S.Samant Judge	